Machine Tending
• CNC Machining
• Load and Unload
• Machine Transfers
Tool Extenders
• Extend Robot Reach
• EOL Packaging
• Small Part Placement

MM-T-05
MM-T-06
How To Order: (Example for above configured product)
Order # Description Page
TE-050-01 Robot Adapter Kit 5
TE-25060 Extension Kit 6
MM-T-06 Tool Plate Kit 11-16
EXTENSION KITS
TE-25040
TE-25060
TE-25080
TE-25100
ROBOT ADAPTER KIT
TE-050-01
TE-050-01 Robot Adapter Kit
for Tool Extension Solutions
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
mm [INCH]
FIRST ANGLE
PROJECTION
mm [INCH]
CB-MMC  |  5 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Tool Extension | Dimensions and Specifications
Multi-Mount Robot Solutions
4X M6 COUNTERBORE
[Ø2.48]
Ø63
[0.24]
6
[0.47]
12
[0.20]
5
[Ø1.24h7]
Ø31,5h7
 Ø6H7 [Ø0.24H7]
6 [0.24]
45°
90°
[Ø1.97]
Ø50
ISO PATTERN
ISO-9409-1-50-4-M6
COG
Z
X
4X M6 COUNTERBORE
[Ø2.48]
Ø63
[0.24]
6
[0.47]
12
[0.20]
5
[Ø1.24h7]
Ø31,5h7
 Ø6H7 [Ø0.24H7]
6 [0.24]
45°
90°
[Ø1.97]
Ø50
ISO PATTERN
ISO-9409-1-50-4-M6
COG

(Extension Kit
included)
How To Order: (Example for above configured product)
TOOL PLATE KITS
MM-T-01
MM-T-02
MM-T-03
MM-T-04
MM-T-05
MM-T-06
Order # Description Qty: Page
MM-050-01 Robot Adapter Kit 1 9
MM-1530 Extension Kit 2 10
MM-T-03 Tool Plate Kit 1 11
MM-T-05 Tool Plate Kit 1 11
MM-ABN-050 Air Blow-Off Kit 1 17
EXTENSION KITS
MM-1520
MM-1530
MM-1540
AIR BLOW-OFF KIT
MM-ABN-050
Robot Adapter Kit with ISO 9409
Mounting (see page 9). Compatible
with multiple brands of Robots.
ROBOT ADAPTER KIT
MM-050-01
Tool Array | Ordering Information
CB-MMC  |  8Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Multi-Mount Robot Solutions
Multi-Mount Tool Array Kits are ordered separately and assembled using included hardware and tools.
A complete tool array end effector requires several kits comprised of a single Robot Adaptor Kit, 2 or
more Extension Kits and 2 or more Tool Plate Kits. Grippers and other 3rd party tools are mounted
to the tool plates.
MM-1520
Extension Kit
MM-1540
Extension Kit with
MM-T-05
Tool Plate
MM-1530
Extension Kit with
MM-T-03
Tool Plate
MM-1530
Extension Kit with
MM-T-04
Tool Plate
MM-1540
Extension Kit with
MM-T-02
Tool Plate
Each Extension Kit, MM-XXXX
includes a mounting bolt.
How To Order: (Example for above configured product)
MM-T-06
Tool Plate
TOOL PLATE KITS
MM-T-01
MM-T-02
MM-T-03
MM-T-04
MM-T-05
MM-T-06
Order # Description Qty: Page
MM-050-01 Robot Adapter Kit 1 9
MM-1520 Extension Kit 1 10
MM-1530 Extension Kit 2 10
MM-1540 Extension Kit 2 10
MM-T-02 Tool Plate Kit 1 11
MM-T-03 Tool Plate Kit 1 11
MM-T-04 Tool Plate Kit 1 11
MM-T-05 Tool Plate Kit 1 11
MM-T-06 Tool Plate Kit 1 11
EXTENSION KITS
MM-1520
MM-1530
MM-1540
Robot Adapter Kit with ISO 9409
Mounting (see page 9). Compatible
with multiple brands of Robots.
ROBOT ADAPTER KIT
MM-050-01
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
mm [INCH]
FIRST ANGLE
PROJECTION
mm [INCH]
CB-MMC  |  9 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Robot Adapter Kit | Dimensions and Specifications
Multi-Mount Robot Solutions
MM-050-01 Robot Adapter Kit
for Machine Tending and Tool Array Solutions
Ø6H7 [Ø0.24H7]
10 [0.39]
[1.97]
50
45°
ISO PATTERN
ISO-9409-1-50-4-M6
[1.24]
31,5
[0.20]
5
[0.98]
25
5X [0.47]
     12
5X [0.47]
     12
4X M6 COUNTERBORE
4X 90°
COG
Z
X
Specifications: Units MM-050-01
Weight: Kg [lb] 0,14 [0.31]
Material: Aluminum
Center of Gravity (COG) [X] [Y] [Z] mm [0] [0] [-8,4]
Moment of Inertia @ COG -IXX [Kg-mm2] 37,6
Moment of Inertia @ COG -IYY [Kg-mm2] 36,21
Moment of Inertia @ COG -IZZ [Kg-mm2] 60,5
Item Description Quantity
1 Multi-Mount: ISO 50 Master Base 1